XXIXCamp. Brasileiro Open IHMSA 52 Etapa 01/12/2024

Small Bore

Arma Longa

Class. Nome

1° Marcelo Medeiros

2° Marcelo Forti Salvador

3° Gilberto Da Silva Salvador
4° Sergio Foch

5° Marcos de Macena Silva
6° Michele De Angelis
7° Rosana Serpico

22P  Michele De Angelis

Arma Longa Hunter
Class. Nome

1° Kaue Sossai Novo
2° Alaor Semedo Neto

Unlimited Any Sight

Class. Nome
1° Jose Salas Martin

Field

Field - Carbine Hunter
Class. Nome

1° Denizar Missawa Camurca
Field - Carbine

Class. Nome

1° Marcelo Medeiros

2° Marcelo Forti Salvador

3° Marcio Sacramoni

4° Sergio Foch
Big Bore

Arma Longa Hunter
Class. Nome

1° Andrés Carretero

2° Marcelo Medeiros
Revoélver

Class. Nome

1° José Antonio Salas Martin
2° Emilio C. Baraldi

3° Marcelo Medeiros

Unlimited Any Sight
Class. Nome
1° Jose Salas Martin

CBC - 8122

CBC - 8122

Arma
CBC - 8122
CBC - 8122

Arma
Thompson Contender

Arma
Brigade BM-9

Arma
Puma
Puma
Puma
Puma

Arma
Mauser
FN

Arma
Freedom
Taurus
Revolver

Arma
Remington XP-100

Calibre
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR

221LR

Calibre
22 LR
22 LR

Calibre
22 LR

Calibre
9x19mm

Calibre
.38 SPL
.357 Mag
.38 SPL
.38 SPL

Calibre
7.65x54mm
.308Win

Calibre
.357 Mag
.357 Mag
.44Mag

Calibre
7BR
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Total
20
16

Total
30

Total
18

Total
27
20
17
1

Total
27

Total
27
22
19

Total
39



